MJA06C SERIES
DC-DC Power Module 6W
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
2021/08/24  REV:11   Page 1 of 5
®
FEATURES
►Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case for Chassis and DIN-Rail Mounting Version
►80-160VDC Wide Input Voltage Range

Voltage
Output
Current
Input Current Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) μF %
MJA06-110S05C
110
(80 ~ 160)
5 1200 69
8
680 79
MJA06-110S051C 5.1 1200 70 680 79
MJA06-110S12C 12 500 66 330 83
MJA06-110S15C 15 400 66 330 83
MJA06-110S24C 24 250 65 150 84
MJA06-110S48C 48 125 67 68 82
MJA06-110D12C ±12 ±250 65 150# 84
MJA06-110D15C ±15 ±200 65 150# 84
MJA06-110D24C ±24 ±125 66 68# 83
# For each output
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions / Model Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Surge Voltage (1 sec. max.)  -0.7 --- 170